












 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   DefineBleed
        
     范围： 所有页
     要求： 移除出血信息
      

        
     0.0000
     1
     0.0000
     0.0000
     0
     0.0000
     Remove
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     0.0000
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     0
     12
     11
     12
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   DefineBleed
        
     范围： 所有页
     要求： 移除出血信息
      

        
     0.0000
     1
     0.0000
     0.0000
     0
     0.0000
     Remove
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     0.0000
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     0
     12
     11
     12
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   Join2Pages
        
      

        
     1
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   Join2Pages
        
      

        
     1
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   Join2Pages
        
      

        
     1
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   Join2Pages
        
      

        
     1
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   Join2Pages
        
      

        
     1
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   Join2Pages
        
      

        
     1
    
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



